
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Webber International University 2013 1 F 314 7

2 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 1 F 260 0

3 Wichita State University 2013 1 F 232 1

4 Wright State University 2013 1 F 220 0

5 Lindenwood University 2013 1 F 218 0

6 Pikeville /University of 2013 1 F 198 0

7 Grand View University 2013 1 F 146 0

8 Notre Dame College 2013 1 F 140 0

9 Midland University 2013 1 F 120 0

10 Davenport University 2013 1 F 114 0

11 Bowling Green State Univ. 2013 1 F 110 0

12 Victory University 2013 1 F 99 0

13 St. Ambrose University 2013 1 F 78 0

14 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2013 1 F 57 0

15 Northwestern Ohio /University of 2013 1 F 43 0

16 Florida State University 2013 1 F 35 0

17 Ursuline College 2013 1 F 34 0

18 Newman University 2013 1 F 26 0

19 California State Univ. - Fresno 2013 1 F 22 0

20 Marian University-Indianapolis 2013 1 F 14 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2013 2 F 412 7

2 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 2 F 352 1

3 Webber International University 2013 2 F 340 3

4 Lindenwood University 2013 2 F 304 0

5 Wright State University 2013 2 F 272 0

6 Pikeville /University of 2013 2 F 252 0

7 Midland University 2013 2 F 244 0

8 Notre Dame College 2013 2 F 216 0

9 Grand View University 2013 2 F 180 0

10 Davenport University 2013 2 F 176 0

11 Newman University 2013 2 F 136 0

12 St. Ambrose University 2013 2 F 95 0

13 Florida State University 2013 2 F 88 0

14 Bowling Green State Univ. 2013 2 F 81 0

15 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2013 2 F 68 0

16 Urbana University 2013 2 F 51 0

17 Ashford University 2013 2 F 38 0

18 Marian University-Indianapolis 2013 2 F 32 0

19 Mount Mercy University 2013 2 F 29 0

20 Victory University 2013 2 F 26 0

20 William Paterson University 2013 2 F 26 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2013 3 F 292 4

2 Webber International University 2013 3 F 284 3

3 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 3 F 244 1



4 Lindenwood University 2013 3 F 220 0

5 Pikeville /University of 2013 3 F 216 0

6 Midland University 2013 3 F 168 0

7 Grand View University 2013 3 F 150 0

8 Newman University 2013 3 F 132 0

9 Notre Dame College 2013 3 F 110 0

10 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2013 3 F 100 0

11 Davenport University 2013 3 F 86 0

11 Wright State University 2013 3 F 86 0

13 St. Ambrose University 2013 3 F 62 0

14 Sacred Heart University 2013 3 F 58 0

15 McKendree University 2013 3 F 55 0

16 Stephen F. Austin State University 2013 3 F 53 0

17 Florida State University 2013 3 F 38 0

18 Bellarmine University 2013 3 F 37 0

19 Kutztown University 2013 3 F 27 0

20 Adrian College 2013 3 F 26 0


